Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Jul 2018 through Jul 2018

Report Report Activity No Case Appointee Appointee Appointee
County Court Month = Year Type Activity Judge Number Case Style Attorney Bar First Name Last Name
Newton 1st District Court 7 2018 Appoin False Mixson,C  3298T THE COUNTY  True 20178500 Edward Tracy
tment OF NEWTON
Newton 1st District Court 7 2018 Appoin False Mixson,C  3301T NEWTON ISD  True 20178500 Edward Tracy
tment VS WC
GULLEY ET
AL
Newton 1st District Court 7 2018 Appoin False Mixson,C  3662T NEWTON ISD  True 20178500 Edward Tracy
tment VS LINDA
JOSHLIN
Newton 1st District Court 7 2018 Appoin False Mixson,C  3765T THE COUNTY  True 20178500 Edward Tracy
tment OF NEWTON
VS MONROE
F LEFEVRE,
IV ET AL
Newton 1st District Court 7 2018 Appoin False Mixson,C  3793T NEWTON ISD  True 20178500 Edward Tracy
tment VS HAROLD E
LOVE ET AL
Newton 1st District Court 7 2018 Appoin False Mixson,C  3825T THE COUNTY  True 20178500 Edward Tracy
tment OF NEWTON
VS LEON
JOHNSON ET
AL
Newton 1st District Court 7 2018 Fees [False Taylor,D 14335 IN THE True 24055244 Amy Bythewood
INTEREST OF
DF, A CHILD
Newton 1st District Court 7 2018 Fees [False Taylor, D 14322 IN THE True 24055244 Amy Bythewood
INTEREST OF
KJ, A CHILD
Newton 1st District Court 7 2018 Fees [False Taylor, D 14386 IN THE True 24055244 Amy Bythewood
INTEREST OF
KS, ET AL
CHILDREN

Date / Time printed: 8/14/2018 3:30:34 PM Page: 1 0of 6



Appointee Appointee
Position

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

Attorney
ad litem

Approval
Date

07/12/2018

07/12/2018

07/12/2018

07/12/2018

07/12/2018

07/12/2018

07/11/2018

07/18/2018

07/11/2018

Fee

Fee

Source Amount

County

County

County

Date / Time printed: 8/14/2018 3:30:34 PM

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

150.00

262.50

243.75

Hrs
Billed

0

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Page: 2 of 6



Court Activity Detail Report - All

Date / Time printed: 8/14/2018 3:30:34 PM Page: 30f 6



Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case
Number

Report Report Activity No
Month = Year Type Activity

Newton 1st District Court 7 2018 Fees [False Taylor, D 14261 IN THE True 12930700 Robert Mann
INTEREST OF
KH, ET AL
CHILDREN

Newton 1st District Court 7 2018 Fees False Taylor, D 14179 IN THE True 24041114 Bonnie Hollier
INTEREST OF
RS, ET AL
CHILDREN

Newton 1st District Court 7 2018 Fees [False Taylor,D 14166 IN THE True 24041114 Bonnie Hollier
INTEREST OF
CC,ETAL
CHILDREN

Newton 1st District Court 7 2018 Fees [False Taylor, D 14376 IN THE True 06201080 Gregory Dumas
INTEREST OF
NS, ET AL
CHILDREN

Newton 1st District Court 7 2018 Fees [False Taylor, D 14291 IN THE True 06201080 Gregory Dumas
INTEREST OF
TJ, ET AL
CHILDREN

Newton 1st District Court 7 2018 Fees False Taylor, D 14322 IN THE True 24039605 Duane Keating
INTEREST OF
KJ A CHILD

Newton 1st District Court 7 2018 Fees False Taylor, D 14235 IN THE True 24039605 Duane Keating
INTEREST OF
JT A CHILD

Newton 1A District Court 7 2018 Appoin False Gibbs- 14374 IN THE True 24055244 Amy Bythewood
tment Walker , D INTEREST OF
HJW, A CHILD

Appointee Appointee Appointee

County Court Bar First Name Last Name

Judge Case Style Attorney

Newton 1A District Court 7 2018 Fees True

Date / Time printed: 8/14/2018 3:30:34 PM Page: 4 of 6



Court Activity Detail Report - All

Appointee Appointee Approval Fee Fee Hrs Billed
Position Type Date Source Amount Billed Expenses
Attorney 07/18/2018 County 330.00 4 0.00
Attorney 07/18/2018 County  742.50 9 0.00
Attorney 07/18/2018 840.00 11 0.00
Attorney 07/18/2018 County  243.75 3 0.00
Attorney 07/18/2018 262.50 3 0.00
Attorney 07/18/2018 County 90.00 1 0.00
ad litem
Attorney 07/18/2018 County 277.50 3 0.00
ad litem
Attorney 07/17/2018 0.00 0 0.00
ad litem

0.00 0 0.00

Date / Time printed: 8/14/2018 3:30:34 PM Page: 5 0of 6



Court Activity Detail Report - All

Date / Time printed: 8/14/2018 3:30:34 PM Page: 6 of 6



