Period: Jul 2018 through Jul 2018

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name
Newton	1st District Court	7	2018	Appoin tment	False	Mixson , C	3298T	THE COUNTY OF NEWTON	True	20178500	Edward	Tracy
Newton	1st District Court	7	2018	Appoin tment	False	Mixson , C	3301T	NEWTON ISD VS WC GULLEY ET AL	True	20178500	Edward	Tracy
Newton	1st District Court	7	2018	Appoin tment	False	Mixson , C	3662T	NEWTON ISD VS LINDA JOSHLIN	True	20178500	Edward	Tracy
Newton	1st District Court	7	2018	Appoin tment	False	Mixson , C	3765T	THE COUNTY OF NEWTON VS MONROE F LEFEVRE, IV ET AL	True	20178500	Edward	Tracy
Newton	1st District Court	7	2018	Appoin tment	False	Mixson , C	3793T	NEWTON ISD VS HAROLD E LOVE ET AL	True	20178500	Edward	Tracy
Newton	1st District Court	7	2018	Appoin tment	False	Mixson , C	3825T	THE COUNTY OF NEWTON VS LEON JOHNSON ET AL	True	20178500	Edward	Tracy
Newton	1st District Court	7	2018	Fees	False	Taylor , D	14335	IN THE INTEREST OF DF, A CHILD	True	24055244	Amy	Bythewood
Newton	1st District Court	7	2018	Fees	False	Taylor , D	14322	IN THE INTEREST OF KJ, A CHILD	True	24055244	Amy	Bythewood
Newton	1st District Court	7	2018	Fees	False	Taylor , D	14386	IN THE INTEREST OF KS, ET AL CHILDREN	True	24055244	Amy	Bythewood

Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hrs Billed	Billed Expenses
Attorney ad litem		07/12/2018		0.00	0	0.00
Attorney ad litem		07/12/2018		0.00	0	0.00
Attorney ad litem		07/12/2018		0.00	0	0.00
Attorney ad litem		07/12/2018		0.00	0	0.00
Attorney ad litem		07/12/2018		0.00	0	0.00
Attorney ad litem		07/12/2018		0.00	0	0.00
Attorney ad litem		07/11/2018	County	150.00	2	0.00
Attorney		07/18/2018	County	262.50	3	0.00
Attorney ad litem		07/11/2018	County	243.75	3	0.00

Date / Time printed: 8/14/2018 3:30:34 PM

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name
Newton	1st District Court	7	2018	Fees	False	Taylor , D	14261	IN THE INTEREST OF KH, ET AL CHILDREN	True	12930700	Robert	Mann
Newton	1st District Court	7	2018	Fees	False	Taylor , D	14179	IN THE INTEREST OF RS, ET AL CHILDREN	True	24041114	Bonnie	Hollier
Newton	1st District Court	7	2018	Fees	False	Taylor , D	14166	IN THE INTEREST OF CC, ET AL CHILDREN	True	24041114	Bonnie	Hollier
Newton	1st District Court	7	2018	Fees	False	Taylor , D	14376	IN THE INTEREST OF NS, ET AL CHILDREN	True	06201080	Gregory	Dumas
Newton	1st District Court	7	2018	Fees	False	Taylor , D	14291	IN THE INTEREST OF TJ, ET AL CHILDREN	True	06201080	Gregory	Dumas
Newton	1st District Court	7	2018	Fees	False	Taylor , D	14322	IN THE INTEREST OF KJ A CHILD	True	24039605	Duane	Keating
Newton	1st District Court	7	2018	Fees	False	Taylor , D	14235	IN THE INTEREST OF JT A CHILD	True	24039605	Duane	Keating
Newton	1A District Court	7	2018	Appoin tment	False	Gibbs- Walker , D	14374	IN THE INTEREST OF HJW, A CHILD	True	24055244	Amy	Bythewood
Newton	1A District Court	7	2018	Fees	True							

Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hrs Billed	Billed Expenses
Attorney		07/18/2018	County	330.00	4	0.00
Attorney		07/18/2018	County	742.50	9	0.00
Attorney		07/18/2018		840.00	11	0.00
Attorney		07/18/2018	County	243.75	3	0.00
Attorney		07/18/2018		262.50	3	0.00
Attorney ad litem		07/18/2018	County	90.00	1	0.00
Attorney ad litem		07/18/2018	County	277.50	3	0.00
Attorney ad litem		07/17/2018		0.00	0	0.00
				0.00	0	0.00

Page: 6 of 6

Date / Time printed: 8/14/2018 3:30:34 PM